
Year 5 Autumn B   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

26.01.20 

Addition, subtraction and problem 

solving 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/problem

-solving-with-integer-addition-and-subtraction-2a10 

 

Lessons 7-10 

2  

2.11.20 

Line graphs and timetables 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/line-

graphs-and-timetables-d842 

 

 

Lessons 1-10 
3 

9.11.20 

4 

 16.11.20 

Multiplication and division 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/subjects-by-

year/year-5/subjects/maths 

 

 

 

 

Lessons 1- 15 

5 

 23.11.20 

6 

30.11.20 

 

7 

7.12.20 
Area and perimeter 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/2-d-

shape-perimeter-and-area-9929 

 

Lessons 1-5 

 

English Links 

 
Class English  

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

2.11.20 
 

Biography: Inspirational figures 
 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/inspira

tional-figures-biographical-writing-5739 

 

 

Lessons 1-10 

 

2  

9.11.20 

3 

16.11.20 

Narrative: Macbeth 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/macbe

th-narrative-writing-9566 

 

Lessons 1-20 

4 

 23.11.20 

5 

 30.11.20 

6 

 7.12.20 
Sentence level work 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t1-

sentence-level-objectives-3f16 

 

Lessons 1-5 

7 

14.12.20 
Punctuation level objectives 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t3-

punctuation-level-objectives-538a 

Lesson 1-5 
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