<u>Year 5 Autumn B</u> <u>Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning</u>

Maths links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning	
1. 26.01.20	Addition, subtraction and problem solving	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/problem_solving-with-integer-addition-and-subtraction-2a10 Lessons 7-10	
2 2.11.20	Line enable and timetables	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/line- graphs-and-timetables-d842	
3 9.11.20	Line graphs and timetables	Lessons 1-10	
4 16.11.20 5 23.11.20	Multiplication and division	https://classroom.thenational.academy/subjects-by- year/year-5/subjects/maths	
6 30.11.20		Lessons 1- 15	
7 7.12.20	Area and perimeter	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/2-d- shape-perimeter-and-area-9929 Lessons 1-5	

English Links

	Class English	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning		
1. 2.11.20	Biography: Inspirational figures	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/inspirational-figures-biographical-writing-5739		
2 9.11.20		Lessons 1-10		
3 16.11.20				
4 23.11.20	Narrative: Macbeth	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/macbe th-narrative-writing-9566 Lessons 1-20		
5 30.11.20				
6 7.12.20	Sentence level work	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t1- sentence-level-objectives-3f16		
7 14.12.20	Punctuation level objectives	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t3- punctuation-level-objectives-538a Lesson 1-5		